
Design 3

Thanks for considering us.

WHAT'S NEXT:

Design Summary

Products (8) $3,201.60

Installation $199.00

Measure Credit -$50.00

Shipping Free

Pretax Total $1,909.88

** Prices subject to change.

View your design online* to edit or purchase. Please note, prices subject to change.1)

We're here to make this easy for you. Contact our Design Consultant with any questions: 1-800-689-44962)

* If viewing as a printed design, access your design online by navigating to this link in your web browser:
https://blinds.homedepot.com/estimatebuilder/load/a555943b-780a-43b6-be93-6cdd2397f280
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Product Summary

NOTE: Only the rooms and windows for which you’ve selected product will appear in your product summary. If you
added blank rooms and windows, they’re still waiting for you in your online estimate.

ROOM: liv rm $731.28

Window

Name
Brand Product Name Width Height Color Item Price Quantity Total

A1 liv rm Bali
2 Inch Composite Faux Wood

Blinds
52"

60

7/8"

Polar White

2922

$378.00 

$207.90
1

$378.00 

$207.90

A2 liv rm Bali
2 Inch Composite Faux Wood

Blinds

105

1/4"

60

3/4"

Polar White

2922

$951.60 

$523.38
1

$951.60 

$523.38

ROOM: fam rm $278.52

Window

Name
Brand Product Name Width Height Color Item Price Quantity Total

B1 fam rm Bali
2 Inch Composite Faux Wood

Blinds

71

7/8"

47

3/8"

Polar White

2922

$506.40 

$278.52
1

$506.40 

$278.52

ROOM: mbr $310.20

Window

Name
Brand Product Name Width Height Color Item Price Quantity Total

C1 mbr Bali
2 Inch Composite Faux Wood

Blinds

34

1/2"

48

3/8"

Polar White

2922

$256.80 

$141.24
1

$256.80 

$141.24

C2 mbr Bali
2 Inch Composite Faux Wood

Blinds

51

1/8"
48"

Polar White

2922

$307.20 

$168.96
1

$307.20 

$168.96

ROOM: bbr $282.48

Window

Name
Brand Product Name Width Height Color Item Price Quantity Total

E1 bbr Bali
2 Inch Composite Faux Wood

Blinds
52"

36

1/4"

Polar White

2922

$288.00 

$158.40
1

$288.00 

$158.40

E2 bbr Bali
2 Inch Composite Faux Wood

Blinds
36"

36

1/2"

Polar White

2922

$225.60 

$124.08
1

$225.60 

$124.08

ROOM: sbr $158.40

Window

Name
Brand Product Name Width Height Color Item Price Quantity Total

D1 sbr Bali
2 Inch Composite Faux Wood

Blinds
52"

36

1/4"

Polar White

2922

$288.00 

$158.40
1

$288.00 

$158.40
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Detailed View

ROOM: liv rm

Window

Name
Brand Product Name Width Height Color Item Price Quantity Total

A1 liv rm Bali
2 Inch Composite Faux Wood

Blinds
52"

60

7/8"

Polar White

2922

$378.00 

$207.90
1

$378.00 

$207.90

Product Details

A1 liv rm Options SELECTION Additional Price

Guaranteed to Fit! Yes

Window Name A1 liv rm

Mount Inside Mount

Width 52"

Height 60 7/8"

Color Polar White 2922

Lift Control Cordless Lift

Tilt Wand Tilt

Ladder Standard

Headrail Standard

Control Position Left Tilt

Valance 3" Standard Valance

Shipping Standard
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Detailed View

ROOM: liv rm

Window

Name
Brand Product Name Width Height Color Item Price Quantity Total

A2 liv rm Bali
2 Inch Composite Faux Wood

Blinds

105

1/4"

60

3/4"

Polar White

2922

$951.60 

$523.38
1

$951.60 

$523.38

Product Details

A2 liv rm Options SELECTION Additional Price

Guaranteed to Fit! Yes

Window Name A2 liv rm

Mount Inside Mount

Width 105 1/4"

Height 60 3/4"

Color Polar White 2922

Lift Control Cordless Lift

Tilt Wand Tilt

Ladder Standard

Headrail 2 on 1

Left Blind Width 52.625

Right Blind Width 52.625

Left Blind Control Position Tilt-Left

Right Blind Control Position Tilt-Right

Valance 3" Standard Valance

Shipping Standard
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Detailed View

ROOM: fam rm

Window

Name
Brand Product Name Width Height Color Item Price Quantity Total

B1 fam rm Bali
2 Inch Composite Faux Wood

Blinds

71

7/8"

47

3/8"

Polar White

2922

$506.40 

$278.52
1

$506.40 

$278.52

Product Details

B1 fam rm Options SELECTION Additional Price

Guaranteed to Fit! Yes

Window Name B1 fam rm

Mount Inside Mount

Width 71 7/8"

Height 47 3/8"

Color Polar White 2922

Lift Control Cordless Lift

Tilt Wand Tilt

Ladder Standard

Headrail 2 on 1 $42.00

Left Blind Width 36

Right Blind Width 35.875

Left Blind Control Position Tilt-Left

Right Blind Control Position Tilt-Right

Valance 3" Standard Valance

Shipping Standard
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Detailed View

ROOM: mbr

Window

Name
Brand Product Name Width Height Color Item Price Quantity Total

C1 mbr Bali
2 Inch Composite Faux Wood

Blinds

34

1/2"

48

3/8"

Polar White

2922

$256.80 

$141.24
1

$256.80 

$141.24

Product Details

C1 mbr Options SELECTION Additional Price

Guaranteed to Fit! Yes

Window Name C1 mbr

Mount Inside Mount

Width 34 1/2"

Height 48 3/8"

Color Polar White 2922

Lift Control Cordless Lift

Tilt Wand Tilt

Ladder Standard

Headrail Standard

Control Position Left Tilt

Valance 3" Standard Valance

Shipping Standard
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Detailed View

ROOM: mbr

Window

Name
Brand Product Name Width Height Color Item Price Quantity Total

C2 mbr Bali
2 Inch Composite Faux Wood

Blinds

51

1/8"
48"

Polar White

2922

$307.20 

$168.96
1

$307.20 

$168.96

Product Details

C2 mbr Options SELECTION Additional Price

Guaranteed to Fit! Yes

Window Name C2 mbr

Mount Inside Mount

Width 51 1/8"

Height 48"

Color Polar White 2922

Lift Control Cordless Lift

Tilt Wand Tilt

Ladder Standard

Headrail Standard

Control Position Left Tilt

Valance 3" Standard Valance

Shipping Standard
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Detailed View

ROOM: bbr

Window

Name
Brand Product Name Width Height Color Item Price Quantity Total

E1 bbr Bali
2 Inch Composite Faux Wood

Blinds
52"

36

1/4"

Polar White

2922

$288.00 

$158.40
1

$288.00 

$158.40

Product Details

E1 bbr Options SELECTION Additional Price

Guaranteed to Fit! Yes

Window Name E1 bbr

Mount Inside Mount

Width 52"

Height 36 1/4"

Color Polar White 2922

Lift Control Cordless Lift

Tilt Wand Tilt

Ladder Standard

Headrail Standard

Control Position Left Tilt

Valance 3" Standard Valance

Shipping Standard
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Detailed View

ROOM: bbr

Window

Name
Brand Product Name Width Height Color Item Price Quantity Total

E2 bbr Bali
2 Inch Composite Faux Wood

Blinds
36"

36

1/2"

Polar White

2922

$225.60 

$124.08
1

$225.60 

$124.08

Product Details

E2 bbr Options SELECTION Additional Price

Guaranteed to Fit! Yes

Window Name E2 bbr

Mount Inside Mount

Width 36"

Height 36 1/2"

Color Polar White 2922

Lift Control Cordless Lift

Tilt Wand Tilt

Ladder Standard

Headrail Standard

Control Position Left Tilt

Valance 3" Standard Valance

Shipping Standard
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Detailed View

ROOM: sbr

Window

Name
Brand Product Name Width Height Color Item Price Quantity Total

D1 sbr Bali
2 Inch Composite Faux Wood

Blinds
52"

36

1/4"

Polar White

2922

$288.00 

$158.40
1

$288.00 

$158.40

Product Details

D1 sbr Options SELECTION Additional Price

Guaranteed to Fit! Yes

Window Name D1 sbr

Mount Inside Mount

Width 52"

Height 36 1/4"

Color Polar White 2922

Lift Control Cordless Lift

Tilt Wand Tilt

Ladder Standard

Headrail Standard

Control Position Left Tilt

Valance 3" Standard Valance

Shipping Standard
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